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Court Attorney Name City Phone Bar #Email 170

Adoption
175
Guardianship

Lincoln District
Court

Cavanagh,  Kimberly Dover-Foxcroft207.564.0400 8966 kim@cavanagh-lawoffice.com � �� �

Day,  Randy Garland 207.924.7948 8339 randy.g.day@hotmail.com � �� �

Edwards,  John Lincoln 207.794.3371 1025 j.edwards@lincolnmainelaw.com � �� �

Locke,  Patricia Lincoln 207.794.3064 2026 plocke1@myfairpoint.net � �� �

Lufkin,  Cathy East Millinocket207.746.8350 9039 crlufkin@gmail.com � �� �

Meggison,  Robert Belfast 207.338.9986 8816 meggison@midcoast.com � �� �

Shalhoob,  Margaret Bangor 207.942.3313 3676 mshalho@aol.com � �� �

Tanous,  Nolan Millinocket 207.723.8144 7445 ntanous@gwi.net � �� �
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